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Standard Features & Benefits

Solid hardwood construction to handle tough environments
7 pre-catalyzed lacquer finishes available
Penetrating oil-based stain and sealer protects against

nicking, fading and water spotting

Options

Arm cushions

Moisture guard liners
Fixed or loose cushions
High density foam

Overstuffed cushions

Human Services®
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Reversible and replaceable cushions
10-year frame warranty provides confidence in construction
TB 117 foam

Cushion attachment

California TB133 compliance

Replacement cushions, foam, and high density foam
Over 1,000 fabric and vinyl options
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Iltem No.
7973070
7973071
7973072
7963421
7963422
7963424
7963425

7973071 7973072

7963421 7963422

Description WT
Mission Chair 33 33 32 90 lbs.
Mission Loveseat 56 33 32 130 lbs.
Mission Sofa 80 33 32 180 Ibs.
Mission End Table 24 24 19 41 lbs.
Mission Coffee Table 48 24 15 64 lbs.
Mission End Table w/Laminate Top* 24 24 19 41 lbs.
Mission Coffee Table w/Laminate Top* 48 24 15 64 lbs.

*Laminate tops available in Honey Lacquer and Cherry Lacquer.

Wood Finishes

Huntington  Select Driftwood  Walnut Honey Cherry
Maple Cherry Lacquer Lacquer

Chestnut

View all available fabrics in our online Fabric Library.

Plan and design your facilities with Butler's many styles and options designed to fit your varied needs. We offer
numerous styles of fully-upholstered seating, wood seating and rocker/recliners that can be covered in over 1,000
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ics and vinyls, along with 7 wood finishes for exposed areas.

us or visit butlerhumanservices.com for more information and to view our complete product line.
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