Mission Living Room





Standard Features & Benefits

- Solid hardwood construction to handle tough environments
- 7 pre-catalyzed lacquer finishes available
- Penetrating oil-based stain and sealer protects against nicking, fading and water spotting

Options

- Arm cushions
- Moisture guard liners
- Fixed or loose cushions
- High density foam
- Overstuffed cushions

- Reversible and replaceable cushions
- 10-year frame warranty provides confidence in construction
- TB 117 foam
- Cushion attachment
- California TB133 compliance
- Replacement cushions, foam, and high density foam
- Over 1,000 fabric and vinyl options







7963421 7963422

Item No.	Description	L	D	Н	WT
7973070	Mission Chair	33	33	32	90 lbs.
7973071	Mission Loveseat	56	33	32	130 lbs.
7973072	Mission Sofa	80	33	32	180 lbs.
7963421	Mission End Table	24	24	19	41 lbs.
7963422	Mission Coffee Table	48	24	15	64 lbs.
7963424	Mission End Table w/Laminate Top*	24	24	19	41 lbs.
7963425	Mission Coffee Table w/Laminate Top*	48	24	15	64 lbs.

^{*}Laminate tops available in Honey Lacquer and Cherry Lacquer.





View all available fabrics in our online Fabric Library.



Plan and design your facilities with Butler's many styles and options designed to fit your varied needs. We offer numerous styles of fully-upholstered seating, wood seating and rocker/recliners that can be covered in over 1,000 fabrics and vinyls, along with 7 wood finishes for exposed areas.

Call us or visit butlerhumanservices.com for more information and to view our complete product line.



413-A Branchway Road North Chesterfield, Virginia 23236 877.852.0784 | 804.897.0053 f sales@butlerhumanservices.com

butlerhumanservices.com